A-L40X40X4X120
©2026 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: January 19, 2026
Page  of 1 2
VZWSMART ANGLE 4" X 4" X 1/4", 120" long, Galvanized
Product Classification
Product Type Bulk angle
Ordering Note ANDREW® non-standard product
General Specifications
Angle, quantity 1
Dimensions
Angle Depth 101.6 mm   |   4 in
Angle Width 101.6 mm   |   4 in
Length 3,048 mm   |   120 in
Angle Length 3,048 mm   |   120 in
Angle Thickness 6.35 mm   |   0.25 in
Material Thickness 6.35 mm   |   0.25 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Hot dip galvanized steel
Packaging and Weights
Included Angle
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 29.9 kg   |   65.918 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.andrew.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant
A-L40X40X4X120
©2026 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: January 19, 2026
Page  of 2 2
UK-ROHS Compliant